White Wine
La Di Motte, Pinot Grigio, Italy
Morin - Langaran, Picpoul, France

Penny Lane, Sauvignon Blanc, NZ

Rose

Pur Azur, La Provencal, France

Red Wine

Reserve De La Motte, Cabernet Sauvignon, France
28

Domaine De Cibadies, Pinot Noir, France

Eguren Ugarte, Rioja, Spain

Bubbles

Amore Della Vita, Prosecco, Italy

Biozel, Champagne, France

Beer
Quilmes, Lager, Argentina
Curious Session IPA, UK

Einstok, Pale Ale, Iceland

Snacks

Wifi: Found
Password: allinlowercase

7 28
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32

38

32

32

38

45

70

6.5

Chilli Rice Crackers or Green Olives 3.5

§ Ravey Street

Ec2a 4qw

Tuesday to Wednesday spm — 11pm
Thursday Spm — 12am
Friday spmiam

Saturday 6pmiam

www.foundthebar.com

We don’t include straws because Turtle!



card only

gratuity not included

Wifi: Found We don’t include straws because Turtle!
Password: allinlowercase



Frothy Lady 12 Ron gets Bitter 12

gin, peach, elderflower, egg white, lemon dark rum, lime, gomme, cynar
The O1d Nichol 12 Ravey St. Iced Tea 12.5
gin, antica, orange bitters, maraschino, fernet plantation pineapple rum, peach & orange liqueurs, ravey tea
Velvet Finn 12 Ling Nuts 12
napue gin, velvet falernum, lime, coriander whisky, ginger, lime, black walnut bitters
Heaven and Hell 12 Curious George 12
cachaca, framboise, jalapeno agave, raspberry, lime bourbon, framboise, raspberry puree, lemon, gomme
Desert Negroni 12 Found Espresso Martini i3
mezcal, aperol, sweet vermouth, dry vermouth macieira brandy, fair cafe liqueur, orgeat, coffee
Tommy goes to Thailand 12 Manifest Destiny i3
repo tequila, ginger, coriander, jalapeno agave, lime manifest jagermeister, wray, amaro, orange bitters
Pampe le Mousse 12 Corpse Maker

13.5

vodka, ruby grapefruit, agave, lemon, egg white, tonic
wray, green chartreuse, triple sec, falernum, lemon

Wifi: Found We don’t include straws because Turtle!
Password: allinlowercase



